EM-ZAILA
Lütfen ülke standartlarına uyumluluk belgelerini talep ediniz.  Please ask for specific country regulations.
224
Oynar Başlı Led Downlight
EM-ZAILA oynar başlı alüminyum enjeksiyon bir COB
led downlight' tır. Çerçevesi elektrostatik toz boyalı olup
Ral kataloğundaki herhangi bir renge boyanabilir. Montaj
deliğinin yuvarlak olması elektrikçiler için kolay montaj

models. It is an adjustable aluminium injection COB led down-
light. Its frame is electrostatic powder coated and it can be
painted any colour within Ral catalogue.  The cooler is made of
aluminium injection which doesnt help only cool led pcb but
also extends led lifespan. Intertwined cables between led and
driver provide easy installation.
EM-ZAILA is an excellent choice for architectures who look
for exclusive interior design. Due to high lumen power under
lower watt it enables eye catching and spacious illumination.
EM-ZAILA has different model sizes that allows proper
dimensions for various locations. 180 degree moving
head is highly preferred particularly in retailing.
Sipariş Bilgileri   /  Order Information
Lumen Kelvin CRI Cut Out Package QtySystem PowerArticle No
Lümen Kelvin CRI Delik Ölçü Koli AdediGüçÜrün Kodu
2700K-3000K-4000K-6500K  EALC.689-20 20W 2200 >80 165 X 165 mm 12 pcs
2700K-3000K-4000K-6500K  EALC.689-30 30W 3300 >80 165 X 165 mm 12 pcs
2700K-3000K-4000K-6500K  EALC.689-40 40W 4400 >80 165 X 165 mm 12 pcs
2700K-3000K-4000K-6500K  EALC2.689-20 2 X 20W 4400 >80 165 X 320 mm 6 pcs
2700K-3000K-4000K-6500K  EALC2.689-30 2 X 30W 6600 >80 165 X 320 mm 6 pcs
2700K-3000K-4000K-6500K  EALC2.689-40  2 X 40W 8800 >80 165 X 320 mm 6 pcs
2700K-3000K-4000K-6500K  EALC3.689-20 3 X 20W 6600 >80 165 X 485 mm 4 pcs
2700K-3000K-4000K-6500K  EALC3.689-30 3 X 30W 9900 >80 165 X 485 mm 4 pcs
2700K-3000K-4000K-6500K  EALC3.689-40  3 X 40W 13200 >80 165 X 485 mm 4 pcs
225
Ask our sales team for additional colors and surface treatment options.
Özel renk ve kaplama seçenekleri için lütfen satış ekibimize danışınız.
Energy Saving